
(2018-2023)



2



3

212017



(2018-

2023)،



(2018-2023)







7

1

26

5812



7



متمركز حول المتعلم
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البرامجزيادة مرونة
التعليميةوالفرص

تحسين فاعلية البرامج
وخفض كلفتها

تعزيز فرص النجاح
الأكاديمية للطلبة

إتاحة فرص الدخول 
الجامعيللتعليم 

وتنويع قنوات
الدخول الجامعي
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